Case Number

CALIFORNIA
042-793247

042-865258
043-756374
043-761615
043-787689
043-824746
043-901163
044-417456
045-645120
045-654635
045-694781
048-333302
048-491103
048-491252

048-505376
048-525587
048-600562
197-391939

ALASKA
111-131707
111-135608
111-136720

OREGON
431-428615
431-428695
431-430794
431-441760
431-442857
431-459399
431-476800
431-488361
431-489383

WASHINGTON
561-775013
561-809020
561-821867
561-838527
561-849250

561-849346
561-849789
561-858745
561-869314
561-882484

Address

6414 15TH AVE

2535 MAHER AVE
5610 SKYRIDGE DRIVE
853 GLENN ST
1969 BECHELLI LN
400 MASONIC LN
6417 CUMBERLAND RD
1118 GAUCHO PLACE
4138 EAST OAK AVENUE
1975 BROOKHAVEN PL
775 W PUTNAM AVE
144 E SECOND ST
515 EAST 3RD STREET
255 E CARTER ST

23646 DESCANSO DRIVE
7648 JEMEZ TRAIL
36584 EMERALD COVE
7973 DE PALMA ST

425 S HARRIETTE ST
1460 W 25TH AVE
2741 W 62ND AVE

7769 SE WALTHER LOOP
75373 FERN HILL LOOP
2429 E 12TH ST
4821 WB POST DR NE
687 VINE ST
2153 SW 24TH STREET
1256 SW 12TH ST
16326 CARRINGTON AVE
3824 SW 4TH STREET

421 S 59TH AVE
1050 E ALDERWOOD RD
12901 WIDE HOLLOW RD
16423 ERICKSON ROAD KPS
2419 ARBUTUS ST

20015 119TH ST E AKA 11820 200TH

AVE E
1380 HINING RD
8611 GLENLEA CT SE
148 S 329TH PL UNIT A
12317 NE 150TH CT

City

LUCERNE

CRESCENT CITY
ORANGEVALE
CHICO
REDDING
WEAVERVILLE
MAGALIA
ESCONDIDO
VISALIA
ATWATER
POTERVILLE
SAN JACINTO
SAN JACINTO
RIALTO
MORENO
VALLEY
YUCCA VALLEY
PALM DESERT
DOWNEY

WASILLA
ANCHORAGE
ANCHORAGE

PRINEVILLE
RAINIER
THE DALLES
SALEM
WILLAMINA
REDMOND
TROUTDALE
BEND
GRESHAM

YAKIMA

BELFAIR

YAKIMA
LONGBRANCH
PORT ANGELES

BONNEY LAKE
WINLOCK
YELM
FEDERAL WAY
KIRKLAND

State

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

AK
AK
AK

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Zip

95458-0000

95531-0000
95662-0000
95928-0000
96002-0000
96093-0000
95954-0000
92029-0000
93292-0000
95301-0000
93257-0000
92583-0000
92583-0000
92376-0000

92557-0000
92284-0000
92211-0000
90241-0000

99654-0000
99503-0000
99502-0000

97754-0000
97048-0000
97058-0000
97305-0000
97396-0000
97756-0000
97060-0000
97707-0000
97030-0000

98908-0000
98528-0000
98908-0000
98351-0000
98363-0000

98391-0000
98596-0000
98597-0000
98003-0000
98034-0000

Step
Date
TOTAI
6% COMM:

02/06/2014

03/10/2014
03/05/2014
02/22/2014
02/19/2014
02/19/2014
02/26/2014
03/04/2014
03/07/2014
03/20/2014
02/28/2014
03/11/2014
03/21/2014
3/20/2014

03/01/2014
03/06/2014
03/07/2014
03/14/2014

6%

03/13/2014
02/26/2014
02/20/2014

6%

03/01/2014
03/11/2014
03/07/2014
03/21/2014
03/11/2014
03/14/2014
03/20/2014
02/28/2014
03/01/2014

6%

03/06/2014
02/28/2014
03/08/2014
03/11/2014
03/11/2014

03/11/2014
03/08/2014
03/05/2014
03/14/2014
02/21/2014



561-887131
561-892966
561-893428
561-895375
561-904550
561-907971
561-909698
561-915075
561-915189
561-915233
561-920675
561-935219
561-961868
562-172494
562-172825
562-181008
562-182388
562-183166
562-188092
562-209731
562-216545
562-217346
562-223827
562-224187
562-226421
562-229225
566-010802

12465 NE 171ST CT
212 WEST 3RD STREET

14527 NE 40TH ST UNIT G101

25208 156TH ST E
17424 5TH AVENUE CT E
70 NE DAVEY JONES CT

420 VALLEY AVE E

1715 LAKEWOOD RD

2321 W 14TH ST

309 JEWELL ST

31647 NE 106TH ST
15514 DENSMORE AVE N

3127 N BENNETT ST

1104 N RD 70
4512 N ASH STREET
1043 SADIE ST
2611 E MISSION AVE
310 GROVE ST UNIT 3
4704 STATELINE ROAD
1214 ARNOLD DR NE

327 S CROSBY ST

673 S STONE ST
2501 WEST KIERNAN AVE

1615 N OAK ST
1129 W LUTA ST
407 E EUCLID AVE
1772 BROWN AVE

WOODINVILLE
CLE ELUM
BELLEVUE
BUCKLEY

SPANAWAY
BELFAIR
SUMNER

ARLINGTON

PORT ANGELES

ENUMCLAW

CARNATION
SHORELINE
TACOMA
PASCO
SPOKANE
PROSSER
SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
MOSES LAKE
TEKOA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLFAX
MOSES LAKE
SPOKANE
DUPONT

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98072-0000
98922-0000
98007-0000
98321-0000
98387-0000
98528-0000
98390-0000
98223-0000
98363-0000
98022-0000
98014-0000
98133-0000
98407-0000
99301-0000
99205-0000
99350-0000
99202-0000
99362-0000
99362-0000
98837-0000
99033-0000
99202-0000
99205-0000
99111-0000
98837-0000
99207-0000
98327-0000

03/17/2014
02/11/2014
02/21/2014
02/20/2014
03/13/2014
02/12/2014
02/26/2014
03/05/2014
03/10/2014
03/14/2014
03/06/2014
03/14/2014
03/17/2014
02/25/2014
03/11/2014
03/07/2014
03/21/2014
03/11/2014
03/11/2014
02/20/2014
02/28/2014
03/05/2014
03/08/2014
02/21/2014
03/05/2014
03/05/2014
02/14/2014

6%



# of Total List Price/ DP/SL
Days Listed Bid Amount Type
L OF ALL HEHHHBHHHH

ISSION OF ALL $ 753,448.80

43 79,000.00 IN
42 87,500.00 1IN
16 228,000.00 IE
27 207,500.00 IE
30 160,000.00 IN
68 154,800.00 Ul
34 160,000.00 IE
17 359,000.00 Ul
14 170,000.00 IE
35 310,000.00 IE
21 126,500.00 IE
41 102,000.00 Ul
31 138,000.00 IE
12 210,000.00 IE
20 362,000.00 IE
15 152,000.00 IE
14 422,000.00 IE
24 535,000.00 IE

TOTAL $ 3,963,300.00
> COMMISSION $ 237,798.00

21 73,000.00 Ul
23 145,000.00 Ul
29 320,000.00 Ul

TOTAL $ 538,000.00
» COMMISSION $ 32,280.00

20 129,000.00 Ul
10 165,000.00 IE
14 71,200.00 IE
40 128,700.00 IE
10 39,000.00 Ul
19 160,000.00 IE
11 202,000.00 IE
21 149,000.00 IE
20 212,000.00 IE

TOTAL $ 2,364,180.00
> COMMISSION $ 141,850.80

15 147,000.00 IE
21 49,000.00 Ul
13 130,000.00 IE
10 161,000.00 1IN
24 161,000.00 IE
29 175,000.00 1IN
13 77,000.00 IE
16 138,000.00 IE
27 55,000.00 IE

28 220,000.00 Ul



21
38
28
29
35
37
23
16
13
19
15
31
17
24
10
14
17
10
10
29
21
16
13
28
16
16
35

430,000.00
81,000.00
185,000.00
260,000.00
123,000.00
101,000.00
200,000.00
165,000.00
148,000.00
223,000.00
485,000.00
275,000.00
217,000.00
140,000.00
59,000.00
105,000.00
57,000.00
96,000.00
119,000.00
89,000.00
64,000.00
45,000.00
89,000.00
113,000.00
158,000.00
69,000.00
283,000.00

TOTAL $5,692,000.00
> COMMISSION $ 341,520.00

IE
IE
IE
IE
IE
Ul
IE
IE
IE
IE
Ul
Ul
IN
Ul
IE
IE
IE
IE
)1
IE
IE
IE
IE
IE
IE
IE
IE



